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314
209
382
342
87
327
346
168
383

ROSELI PEREIRA DA SILVA

LORENNA FREITAS ALVES OLIVEIRA

SUSIMAR SILVA E SILVA

THIARA JESSICA VASCONCELOS FAGUNDES
ELIAMAR BEATRIZ LEAL DE OLIVEIRA LOURENCO
STELLA BOTELHO ALVES

VALDETE ISABEL GAMBI DE SOUSA

JESSICA SUNIGA BUENO BERTHO

ENEIDA DE ASSIS
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Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E
33 F3034 S
32 F3034 S
46 F4549 S
29 F2529 S
60 F6064 S
37 F3539 S
52 F5054 S
29 F2529 S
44 F4044 S

CORRIDA DO GARIMPO

TODOS GARIMPO FEM

C. Equipe
. PACE RUNNERS
GARIMPO RUNNERS

MOVIMENTA CONCEICAO
GARIMPO RUNNERS
PACE RUNNERS

Bruto
00:22:01
00:25:53
00:26:56
00:27:44
00:36:16
00:36:58
00:39:20
00:43:38
00:51:07

Liquido
00:21:57
00:25:50
00:26:52
00:27:27
00:36:00
00:36:42
00:39:10
00:43:22
00:50:43
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